
Admission Fee (One Timne At the time of 
Admission) 

Special Fee (Yearly), Including T.S.E. 
Tuition Fee ( for 10 months) 

Class 

Extra Curricular Activities 

Smart Class Fee 

- Card Charges 

Total Fee for New Student 

Total Fee for Old Student 

Hike Made 

PAYABLE TO CBSE 

Grand Total for New Student 

Grand Total for Old Student 

|Regd Fee & 

others 

An Engish Mdiun Residenrial Publi School 
(C8S, E AIfiliation No. 15 3O003, Scthoo} No. . oB329) 

NUA-KARPA Po_ARnSARA, DS- BARG ARH - 7G3027 (ODISHA) 

Exam Fee 

K 

THE KOSALA SCHOOL 
Nua Khairpaii, P.O.Larasar 

Dist.Bargarh-768027 

Dayscholar Fee Structure 2023-24 
L.K.G. -

U.K.G. 

2800 

1500 

8100 

100 

12500 

9700 

500 

12500 

9700| 

2800 

1700 

9000 

100 

13600 

10800 

600 

13600 

10800 

IV -VI 

3700 

1900 

11000 

100 

16700 

13000 

600 

16700 

13000 

VII 

3700 

2100 

13700 

100 

19600 

15900 

800 

19600 

ELL.- 1O70 
Ph: 

15900 

VII 

3700 

2200 

13800 
500 

900 

100 

21200 

17500 

800 

21200 

17500 

IX 

4200 

2500 

18200 

500 

900 

100 

26400 

22200 

1100| 

500 

26900 

22700 

alin 

X 

2500 

17800 
500 

900 

100 

21800 

1000 

1850 

23650 

Directòr 
(Admin & 

Acad) 
THE KOSALA SCHOOL 

Nya Khairpall, P.O.Larasara 

Bargarh-768027 



|Admission Fee (One Time At the time of 
Admission) 

Annual Seat Rent 

B.M.A. 

Mess Fee (Monthly for 10 months) 

Special Fee (Yearly), Including T.S.E. 

Tuition Fee (Monthly for 10 months) 

Extra Curricular Activities 

Smart Class Fee 

-Card Charges 

Total Fee for New Student 

Total Fee for Old Student 

PAYABLE TO CBSE 

THE KOSALA SCHOOL Nua Khairpali, P.O.LA 

Dist.Bargarh-768027 
ncipal Grand Total for New Student 

Total for Old Student 

Regd Fee & 

others 

Exam Fee 

Hostel Fee Structure 2023-24 

LIK.G. - U.K.G. 

2900 

16600 

4300 

31900 

1800 

8100 

100 

65700 

58500 

65700 

58500 

2900 

16600 

4300 

31900 

1800 

9000 

100 

66600 

59400 

66600 

59400 

IV- VI 

3700 

18700 

4400 

37100 

2200 

11000 

100| 

77200 

69100 

77200 

69100| 

VII 

3800 

18700 

4900 

44300 

2300 

13700 

100 

87800| 

79100 

87800 

79100 

VII 

3800 

19500 

4900 

46500 

2300 

13800 

500 

900 

100 

92300 

83600 

92300 

83600 

IX 

4500 

21500 

5400 

S2300 

2800 

18200 

500 

900 

100 

106200 

96300 

500 

106700 

96800 

21500 

53500 

2850 

17800 

S00 

900 

100 

97150 

1S50 

99000 Naline 
Director (Admln & Acad 
THE KOSALA SCHOOL 

nali PO.Laras: 
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